
BEFORE THE

WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION

In the Matter of the Petition of: Docket UE-141335

King County, Washington; BNSF Railway;
Frontier Communications Northwest, Inc.; NOTICE OF APPEARANCE
Verizon Wireless; and New Cingular
Wireless PCS, LLC

F or a Declaratory Order

1. Pursuant to WAC § 480-07-345(2), Chad M. Stokes and Tommy A. Brooks of the law

firm Cable Huston, LLP submit this Notice of Appearance in the above-captioned proceeding as

counsel for King County, Washington; BNSF Railway; Frontier Communications Northwest,

Inc.; and Verizon Wireless. Chad M. Stokes is admitted to practice, in good standing, before the

highest court of Oregon and is a member in good standing of the Washington State Bar

Association. Tommy A. Brooks is also admitted to practice, in good standing, before the highest

cour of Oregon and is a member in good standing of the Washington State Bar Association. As

provided by WAC § 480-07-145(2)(d), this Notice of Appearance has also been provided by

electronic maiL.
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CABLE HUSTON LLP
100 i SW FIFTH A VENUE, SUITE 2000

PORTLAND, OREGON 97204-1136
TELEPHONE (503) 224-3092, FACSIMILE (503) 224-3176



Dated in Portland, .oregon, thiS~14.

Chad M. Stokes, WSBA 37499, OSB 00400
Tommy A. Brooks, WSBA 40237, OSB 076071
Cable Huston
1001 SW Fifth Avenue, Suite 2000
Portland, OR 97204-1136
Telephone: (503) 224-3092
Facsimile: (503) 224-3176

E-mail: cstokes@cablehuston.com

tbrooks@cablehuston.com

Attorneys for Petitioners King County, BNSF Railway,
Frontier Communications and Verizon Wireless
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I HEREBY CERTIFY that I have this day served the foregoing document upon all parties

of record (listed below) in this proceeding by mailing a copy properly addressed with first class

postage prepaid.

Donna Barnett
Sheree Carson
Perkins Co ie, LLP
10885 N.E. Fourth Street STE 700
Bellevue, W A 98004-5579
dbarnettCâlperkinscoie. com
Scarson@perkinscoie.com

George Baker Thomson
Frontier Communications Northwest
1800 41st Street, Suite N-100
Everett, Wa 98203
George. thomson@ftr.com

Cynthia Manheim
AT&T Services, Inc.
PO Box 97061

Redmond, W A 98073

Cindy.manheim@att.com

Michael Mathisen
Verizon Wireless

5430 NE 122nd Avenue
Portland, OR 97230
Michael.mathisen@verizonwireless.com

Anh Nguyen
King County Offce of Prosecuting Attorney
500 Fourth Avenue, F19
Seattle, W A 98104
Anh.nguyen@kingcounty.gov
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Sally Brown
Don Trotter
WUTC
PO Box 40128
Olympia, WA 98504-0128
sbrown@utc.wa.gov; dtrotter@utc.wa.gov

Sean Pohlman
AT&T
PO Box 97061

Redmond, W A 98073

Sean.pohlman@att.com

Anthony Minor
King County Radio Communications Svcs.
855 S 1 92nd Avenue, Suite 1000
SeaTac, WA 98148
Anthony.minor@kingcounty.gov

Simon fftch

Offce of the Attorney General
800 Fifth Avenue, Suite 2000
Seattle, W A 98104-3788
simonf@atg.wa.gov

LaRhonda Brown-Barrett
Gregory Britz
BNSF Railway Co.
2400 Western Center Blvd
Fort Worth, TX 7613 1

Larhonda. brown - barrett@bnsf.com

CABLE HUSTON LLP
1001 SW FIFTH AVENUE

PORTLAND, OREGON 97204-1136
TELEPHONE (503) 224-3092, FACSIMILE (503) 224-3176

4847-0138-7804



John Cameron
Davis Wright Tremaine
1300 SW Fifth Avenue, Suite 2300
Portland, Oregon 97201
johncameron@dwt.com

Puget Sound Energy, Inc.
PO Box 97034

Bellevue, W A 98009-9734

Dated in Portland, Oregon this 14th day of July, 2014.

~k
Chad M. Stokes, WSBA 37499, OSB 00400
Tommy A. Brooks, WSBA 40237, OSB 076071
Cable Huston
1001 SW Fifth Avenue, Suite 2000
Portland, OR 97204-1136
Telephone: (503) 224-3092
Facsimile: (503) 224-3176

E-mail: cstokes@cablehuston.com

tbrooks@cablehuston.com

Attorneys for Petitioners King County, BNSF Railway,
Frontier Communications and Verizon Wireless
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